Clothing / T-shirts

Classic-T Unisex T-shirt

SKU: TP3ST2000-NAT-2XS
Categorie: Clothing

Classic bestseller, soft T-shirt for men and women, without side seams made of

durable single jersey cotton.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr
Color

_Color_Hex

Gender

Size

Variations
Attribute
#dddddd
#dddddd
#dddddd
#dddddd
#dddddd
#dddddd
#dddddd
#dddddd
#dddddd
#dddddd
#4b1325
#4b1325
#4b1325
#4b1325
#4b1325
#4b1325
#4b1325
#4b1325

CARRRERRRO000000000

#cbd320

S1,DC,DT,DW,S2
21 x 29
Stedman

BD

0.105

Ash

#dddddd

Unisex

2XS

SKU
TP3ST2000-ASH-2XS
TP35T2000-ASH-3XL
TP35T2000-ASH-4XL
TP3ST2000-ASH-5XL
TP3ST2000-ASH-L
TP3ST2000-ASH-M
TP3ST2000-ASH-S
TP3ST2000-ASH-XL
TP3ST2000-ASH-XS
TP35T2000-ASH-XXL
TP35T2000-BGR-2XS
TP3ST2000-BGR-3XL
TP3ST2000-BGR-L
TP3ST2000-BGR-M
TP3ST2000-BGR-S
TP3ST2000-BGR-XL
TP3ST2000-BGR-XS
TP35T2000-BGR-XXL
TP35T2000-BLI-2XS

Stock
192
840
504
144
3552
3552
960
1440
384
2112
240

1920
1440
1248
1152
240
480
240



